RESULTATS, 23 DECEMBRE 2015

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs
Jean-Jacques Dousse
Fabienne Pasquier
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Philippe Lévy
Anne Lévy
Emmanuelle Kaelin

Marie-Antoinette Krahenbihl

Eugene Pasquier
Janine Zurkinden
Anne Kaelin Crittin
André Binggeli
Madeleine Kolly
Thérese Meyer

Jean-Marc Métrailler

MP
54.0
54.0
50.0
48.0
46.0
44.0
40.0

%
56.25
56.25
52.08
50.00
47.92
45.83
41.67
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2015/12/23/pair/2
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